
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TY THIS YEAR   

ARIA TOP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART 2025
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

TRIPLE J'S BEST AUSTRALIAN LIKE A VERSION Various1 ABC/ORCH ABCM0060
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CLASSIC 100: PIANO - HIGHLIGHTS

SO FRESH: BEST OF 2024

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF 2025

JUST THE HITS: 80S

JUST THE HITS: 70'S

JUST THE HITS: 90S

JUST THE HITS: ROADTRIP

SING YOUR HEART OUT DISNEY

JUST THE HITS: NOUGHTIES

JUST THE HITS: ROCK

CLASSIC 70S

CLASSIC 80'S

JUST THE HITS: FEELGOOD ANTHEMS

SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2023

JUST THE HITS: GIRL POWER

JUST THE HITS: RNB

JUST THE HITS: 2010'S

JUST THE HITS: POWER BALLADS

COUNTRY FAVOURITES

80'S FITNESS!

CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS

GOOD TIMES - GREAT COUNTRY

MOTOWN GREATEST HITS

Y2K25: THE MUSIC THAT MADE THE MILLENNIUM

RAISED BY RAP: 50 YEARS OF HIP HOP

JUST THE HITS: COUNTRY

CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT

60S - THE COLLECTION

RAY HADLEY THOSE WERE THE DAYS, VOL. 3: THE GREAT …

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2022

JAM SESSIONS - SONGS FROM JAM RECORD BAR VOLUME 1

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2022 + THE BEST OF 2021

BLIND LOVE: SOUND AS EVER COMPILATION

JUST THE HITS: LOVE SONGS

MELLOW CELLO

PIANO LIBRARY - DEUTSCHE GRAMMOPHON EDITION

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2022

A LOVE FROM OUTER SPACE

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2024 + THE BEST OF 2023

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2023

CARDINALS AT THE WINDOWS

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2021

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2020 + THE BEST OF 2019

SILVIA COLLOCA - SING LIKE AN ITALIAN

SMOOTH FM - FEEL GOOD FAVOURITES

TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100, VOL. 28

NO PARE, SIGUE SIGUE 4

JUST THE HITS: FOR MUM

AMERICAN ROAD TRIP
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SME
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UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

UNI/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

SME

ACL/ORCH

SME

USM/UMA

LEG/SME

LEG/SME

UTV/UMA

ACL/ORCH

RHI/WAR

SME

SME

WAR

SME

UMA

UTV/UMA

ACL/ORCH

DGR/UMA

SME

IND
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DEC/UMA

SME

ABC/UMA
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<G>

<G>

ABCL0117D

8851640

8853212

5382049

5396115

5379680

5393994

D003106002

5383680

5383688

88985448632

88985448612

5394002

5397811

5388683

5387997

5393993

5389855

88985448622

19075988022

ABCL0092

19075902432

5387964

19802887221

19658751161

5386774

ABCL0066

190295971984

19075966802

19658702602

5021732729118

19439956562

5396487

5389341

ABCL0072

4843089

19658760982

5034644270647

19658862792

19658826392

850068258109

19439901882

19439707752

4845420

19075942732

5393633

4062548129809

5393998

5381354
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