

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY <S> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 50 COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART

2025

TY	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	TRIPLE J'S BEST AUSTRALIAN LIKE A VERSION	Various		ABC/ORCH	ABCM0060
2	CLASSIC 100: PIANO - HIGHLIGHTS	Various Artists		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0117D
3	SO FRESH: BEST OF 2024	Various		USM/UMA	8851640
4	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF 2025	Various		UMA	8853212
5	JUST THE HITS: 80S	Various	<G>	UTV/UMA	5382049
6	JUST THE HITS: 70'S	Various		USM/UMA	5396115
7	JUST THE HITS: 90S	Various	<G>	UTV/UMA	5379680
8	JUST THE HITS: ROADTRIP	Various		UMA	5393994
9	SING YOUR HEART OUT DISNEY	Various		UTV/UMA	D003106002
10	JUST THE HITS: NOUGHTIES	Various		UTV/UMA	5383680
11	JUST THE HITS: ROCK	Various		UTV/UMA	5383688
12	CLASSIC 70S	Various		SME	88985448632
13	CLASSIC 80'S	Various		SME	88985448612
14	JUST THE HITS: FEELGOOD ANTHEMS	Various		USM/UMA	5394002
15	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2023	Various		USM/UMA	5397811
16	JUST THE HITS: GIRL POWER	Various		UTV/UMA	5388683
17	JUST THE HITS: RNB	Various		UTV/UMA	5387997
18	JUST THE HITS: 2010'S	Various		UNI/UMA	5393993
19	JUST THE HITS: POWER BALLADS	Various		UTV/UMA	5389855
20	COUNTRY FAVOURITES	Various		SME	88985448622
21	80'S FITNESS!	Various		SME	19075988022
22	CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS	Various		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0092
23	GOOD TIMES - GREAT COUNTRY	Various		SME	19075902432
24	MOTOWN GREATEST HITS	Various		USM/UMA	5387964
25	Y2K25: THE MUSIC THAT MADE THE MILLENNIUM	Various		LEG/SME	19802887221
26	RAISED BY RAP: 50 YEARS OF HIP HOP	Various		LEG/SME	19658751161
27	JUST THE HITS: COUNTRY	Various		UTV/UMA	5386774
28	CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT	Various		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0066
29	60S - THE COLLECTION	Various		RHI/WAR	190295971984
30	RAY HADLEY THOSE WERE THE DAYS, VOL. 3: THE GREAT ...	Various		SME	19075966802
31	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2022	Various		SME	19658702602
32	JAM SESSIONS - SONGS FROM JAM RECORD BAR VOLUME 1	Various Artists		WAR	5021732729118
33	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2022 + THE BEST OF 2021	Various		SME	19439956562
34	BLIND LOVE: SOUND AS EVER COMPILATION	Various		UMA	5396487
35	JUST THE HITS: LOVE SONGS	Various		UTV/UMA	5389341
36	MELLOW CELLO	Various		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0072
37	PIANO LIBRARY - DEUTSCHE GRAMMOPHON EDITION	Various		DGR/UMA	4843089
38	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2022	Various		SME	19658760982
39	A LOVE FROM OUTER SPACE	Various		IND	5034644270647
40	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2024 + THE BEST OF 2023	Various		SME	19658862792
41	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2023	Various		SME	19658826392
42	CARDINALS AT THE WINDOWS	Various		IND	850068258109
43	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2021	Various		SME	19439901882
44	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2020 + THE BEST OF 2019	Various		SME	19439707752
45	SILVIA COLLOCA - SING LIKE AN ITALIAN	Various		DEC/UMA	4845420
46	SMOOTH FM - FEEL GOOD FAVOURITES	Various		SME	19075942732
47	TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100, VOL. 28	Various		ABC/UMA	5393633
48	NO PARE, SIGUE SIGUE 4	Various		IND	4062548129809
49	JUST THE HITS: FOR MUM	Various		UMA	5393998
50	AMERICAN ROAD TRIP	Various		UTV/UMA	5381354

© 1988-2026 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.

ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA. 'ARIA', 'ARIA CHARTS', the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.